EG20.17A   Rev. 04/24
Catalog Specification Sheet N
o.
EG20.17A
 Deep-Draw
n Countertop Drop-In Sinks W
ith No Deck
Design and Construction Features

Printed in U.S.A.
©2024 by Eagle Group
Bottom-Mount Kit
One kit per one-compartment sink, two
kits per two-compartment sink, three
kits per three-compartment sink.
undermount
clip
description	 model #
8 undermount 	 362188
clips per kit
One-Compartment Sinks
	       inside bowl dimensions	    overall dimensions	  cutout for top mount	 cutout for bottom mount
	        width x length x depth	        width x length	        width x length	         width x length	  weight
model #	          in.	         mm	       in.	     mm	       in.	     mm	       in.	     mm	 lbs.	 kg	 gauge
SR10-14-5-1-ND	 14˝ x 10˝ x 5˝	 356 x 254 x 127	 165⁄8˝ x 123⁄4˝	 422 x 324	 151⁄4˝ x 111⁄4˝	 387 x 286	 1413⁄16˝ x 1013⁄16˝	 376 x 275	 10	 4.5	 20
SR10-14-9.5-1-ND	 14˝ x 10˝ x 91⁄2˝	 356 x 254 x 241	 161⁄2˝ x 123⁄4˝	 419 x 324	 151⁄4˝ x 111⁄4˝	 387 x 286	 1413⁄16˝ x 1013⁄16˝	 376 x 275	 12	 5.4	 18
SR16-19-8-1-ND	 20˝ x 16˝ x 8˝	 508 x 406 x 203	 223⁄8˝ x 181⁄2˝	 568 x 470	 21˝ x 17˝	 533 x 432	 205⁄8˝ x 165⁄8˝	 524 x 422	 26	 11.8	 18
SR16-19-13.5-1-ND	 20˝ x 16˝ x 131⁄2˝	 508 x 406 x 343	 223⁄8˝ x 181⁄2˝	 568 x 470	 21˝ x 17˝	 533 x 432	 205⁄8˝ x 165⁄8˝	 524 x 422	 28	 12.7	 18
SR18-24-13.5-1-ND	 24˝ x 18˝ x 131⁄2˝	 610 x 457 x 343	 263⁄8˝ x 201⁄2˝ 	 670 x 521	 25˝ x 19˝	 635 x 483	 245⁄8˝ x 185⁄8˝	 626 x 473	 32	 14.5	 18
SR24-24-13.5-1-ND	 24˝ x 24˝ x 131⁄2˝	 610 x 610 x 343	 263⁄8˝ x 261⁄2˝	 670 x 673	 25˝ x 25˝	 635 x 635	 2411⁄16˝ x 2411⁄16˝	 627 x 627	 36	 16.3	 18
Two-Compartment Sinks
	       inside bowl dimensions	    overall dimensions	  cutout for top mount	 cutout for bottom mount
	        width x length x depth	        width x length	        width x length	         width x length	  weight
model #	          in.	         mm	       in.	     mm	       in.	     mm	       in.	     mm	 lbs.	 kg	 gauge
SR10-14-9.5-2-ND	 14˝ x 10˝ x 91⁄2˝	 356 x 254 x 241	 161⁄2˝ x 243⁄4˝	 419 x 629	 151⁄4˝ x 231⁄4˝	 387 x 591	 1413⁄16˝ x 23˝	 376 x 584	 25	 11.3	 18
SR16-19-8-2-ND	 20˝ x 16˝ x 8˝	 508 x 406 x 203	 223⁄8˝ x 361⁄4˝	 568 x 921	 21˝ x 343⁄4˝	 533 x 883	 205⁄8˝ x 341⁄4˝	 524 x 870	 48	 21.8	 18
SR16-19-13.5-2-ND	 20˝ x 16˝ x 131⁄2˝	 508 x 406 x 343	 223⁄8˝ x 361⁄4˝	 568 x 921	 21˝ x 343⁄4˝	 533 x 883	 205⁄8˝ x 341⁄4˝	 524 x 870	 52	 23.6	 18
SR18-24-13.5-2-ND	 24˝ x 18˝ x 131⁄2˝	 610 x 457 x 343	 263⁄8˝ x 401⁄4˝	 670 x 1022	 25˝ x 383⁄4˝	 635 x 984	 245⁄8˝ x 381⁄2˝	 626 x 978	 56	 24.9	 18
SR24-24-13.5-2-ND	 24˝ x 24˝ x 131⁄2˝	 610 x 610 x 343	 263⁄8˝ x 521⁄8˝	 670 x 1324	 25˝ x 505⁄8˝	 635 x 1286	 2413⁄16˝ x 501⁄4˝	 630 x 1276	 64	 29.0	 18
Three-Compartment Sinks
	       inside bowl dimensions	    overall dimensions	  cutout for top mount	 cutout for bottom mount
	        width x length x depth	        width x length	        width x length	         width x length	  weight
model #	          in.	         mm	       in.	     mm	       in.	     mm	       in.	     mm	 lbs.	 kg	 gauge
SR10-14-9.5-3-ND	 14˝ x 10˝ x 91⁄2˝	 356 x 254 x 241	 161⁄2˝ x 363⁄4˝	 419 x 933	 151⁄4˝ x 351⁄4˝	 387 x 895	 1413⁄16˝ x 35˝	 376 x 889	 37	 16.8	 18
SR16-19-8-3-ND	 20˝ x 16˝ x 8˝	 508 x 406 x 203	 223⁄8˝ x 54˝	 568 x 1372	 21˝ x 521⁄2˝	 533 x 1334	 205⁄8˝ x 521⁄4˝	 524 x 1327	 72	 32.7	 18
SR16-19-13.5-3-ND	 20˝ x 16˝ x 131⁄2˝	 508 x 406 x 343	 223⁄8˝ x 54˝	 568 x 1372	 21˝ x 521⁄2˝	 533 x 1334	 205⁄8˝ x 521⁄4˝	 524 x 1327	 77	 34.9	 18
SR18-24-13.5-3-ND	 24˝ x 18˝ x 131⁄2˝	 610 x 457 x 343	 263⁄8˝ x 60˝	 670 x 1524	 25˝ x 581⁄2˝	 635 x 1486	 245⁄8˝ x 581⁄4˝	 626 x 1480	 82	 37.2	 18
Ca
ta
lo
g